Schedule of 2004 Board Meetings

Wednesday, January 21,2004

Wednesday, February 18, 2004

Wednesday, March 17, 2004

Wednesday, April 21, 2004

Wednesday, May 19, 2004

Wednesday, June 16, 2004

Wednesday, July 21, 2004

Wednesday, August 18, 2004

Wednesday, September 15, 2004

Wednesday, October 20, 2004

Wednesday, November 17, 2004

Wednesday, December 15, 2004

Meetings are scheduled to start at 9:00 a.m. 

in the First Floor Auditorium of the Eliahu M. Harris State Building

